WOLFINGER CEMETERY FEE’S

Residents

Grave

Internment Adult
Child 3-5 foot vault
Infant under 3 foot
Cremation & Service
Cremation No Service
Exhumation

Footers per sq.ft.

Saturday services:

Sunday & Holidays: Additional $150.00

Revised 12/19/2016

$400.00
$350.00
$300.00
$200.00
$175.00
$100.00
$400.00
$40.00

Additional $100.00

Non-Residents

$550.00
$450.00
$350.00
$300.00
$275.00
$200.00
$500.00
$55.00






