## **WOLFINGER CEMETERY FEE'S**

<b>Residents</b>		Non-Residents
Grave	\$400.00	\$550.00
Internment Adult	\$350.00	\$450.00
Child 3-5 foot vault	\$300.00	\$350.00
Infant under 3 foot	\$200.00	\$300.00
Cremation & Service	\$175.00	\$275.00
Cremation No Service	\$100.00	\$200.00
Exhumation	\$400.00	\$500.00
Footers per sq.ft.	\$40.00	\$55.00

Saturday services: Additional \$100.00

Sunday & Holidays: Additional \$150.00